Monday

29 January 2024

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

Registration;
Arrival coffee and tea

Cape-KR introduction
by Tommie Meyer

Introduction by all
attendees (3 mins
each)

Tutorial by Gabriele
Kern-Isberner

Tutorial continued

Student talk by Jonas
Haldimann

Student talk by Clayton
Baker

Student talk by Tobias
Geibinger

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:30

15:45

Tuesday

30 January 2024

Arrival coffee and tea

BRAON/Cape-KR

Tutorial by Enrico
Franconi

Tutorial continued

Student talk by Victoria
Chama
Student talk by Lewis
Kaplan

Student talk by Brian
Msane

Student talk by Jane Imrie

Student talk by Nicholas
Leisegang

Student talk by Benjamin

Sturgeon

ape-KR
p 2024

Wednesday

31 January 2024

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:15

10:30

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

14:00

Arrival coffee and tea

Talk by Mantas
Simkus

Student talk by
Frances Gillis-Webber

Student talk by
Martha Kamkuemah

Student talk by Aidan
Bailey
Student talk by Luke
Slater
Student talk by Steve
Wang
Student talk by Chipo
Hamayobe

Excursion to Table
Mountain

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

14:00

15:30

16:00

16:15

16:30

19:00

Thursday
1 February 2024

Arrival coffee and tea

Talk by Eduardo Fermé

BRAON/Cape-KR

Talk by Sebastian Rudolph

Mentoring session

Student talk by Markus
Kruger

Student talk by Taurai
Chikotie

Talks/discussion

Friday

2 February 2024

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

Arrival coffee and tea

Tutorial by Jesse
Heyninck

Talks/discussion

Wrap up
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