

Monday 29 January 2024		Tuesday 30 January 2024		Wednesday 31 January 2024		Thursday 1 February 2024		Friday 2 February 2024	
08:30	Registration; Arrival coffee and tea	08:30	Arrival coffee and tea	08:30	Arrival coffee and tea	08:30	Arrival coffee and tea	08:30	Arrival coffee and tea
09:00	Cape-KR introduction by Tommie Meyer	09:00	BRAON/Cape-KR	09:00	Talk by Mantas Šimkus	09:00	Talk by Eduardo Fermé	09:00	Tutorial by Jesse Heyninck
09:30	Introduction by all attendees (3 mins each)	09:30	Tutorial by Enrico Franconi	10:00	Student talk by Frances Gillis-Webber	10:00	BRAON/Cape-KR	10:00	Talks/discussion
10:30	Coffee/Tea	10:30	Coffee/Tea	10:15	Student talk by Martha Kamkuemah	10:30	Coffee/Tea	10:30	Coffee/Tea
11:00	Tutorial by Gabriele Kern-Isberner	11:00	Tutorial continued	10:30	Coffee/Tea	11:00	Talk by Sebastian Rudolph	11:00	Wrap up
12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch	11:00	Student talk by Aidan Bailey	12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch
14:00	Tutorial continued	14:00	Student talk by Victoria Chama	11:15	Student talk by Luke Slater	14:00	Mentoring session		
15:00	Coffee/Tea	14:15	Student talk by Lewis Kaplan	11:30	Student talk by Steve Wang	15:30	Coffee/Tea	-	and the second
15:30	Student talk by Jonas Haldimann	14:30	Student talk by Brian Msane	11:45	Student talk by Chipo Hamayobe	16:00	Student talk by Markus Kruger		
16:00	Student talk by Clayton Baker	14:45	Student talk by Jane Imrie	12:00	Lunch	16:15	Student talk by Taurai Chikotie		
16:30	Student talk by Tobias Geibinger	15:00	Coffee/Tea	14:00	Excursion to Table Mountain	16:30	Talks/discussion		
- A		15:30	Student talk by Nicholas Leisegang			19:00	Cape-KR dinner		All Carlos and
5		15:45	Student talk by Benjamin Sturgeon				Venue: Life Grand Café Waterfront		2